1
Product Change Notification
113307 - 00
INFORMATION IN THIS DOCUMENT IS PROVIDED IN CONNECTION
WITH INTEL PRODUCTS. NO LICENSE, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, BY
ESTOPPEL OR OTHERWISE, TO ANY INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS
IS GRANTED BY THIS DOCUMENT. EXCEPT AS PROVIDED IN INTEL'S
TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SALE FOR SUCH PRODUCTS, INTEL

Intel anticipates no impact to customers.  Customers may receive shipments with both
current and new marking on products until inventory has been depleted.
Products Affected/Intel Ordering Codes:
 Marketing Name   Processor #  Frequency Stepping Platform  Product Code S-Spec MM#
 Intel® Xeon®  Processor    E5-2692V2  2.2 GHZ C0 SERVER  CM8063501452600 S R15T 928321
 Intel® Xeon®  Processor    E5-4657LV2  2.4 GHZ C1 SERVER  CM8063501285605 S R19F 929900
 Intel® Xeon®  Processor    E5-2696V2  2.5 GHZ C1 SERVER  CM8063501287802 S R19G 929901
 Intel® Xeon®  Processor    E5-2697V2  2.7 GHZ C1 SERVER  CM8063501288843 S R19H 929902
 Intel® Xeon®  Processor    E5-2692V2  2.2 GHZ C1 SERVER  CM8063501452600 S R19J 929903
 Intel® Xeon®  Processor    E5-2651V2  1.8 GHZ C1 SERVER  CM8063501521101 S R19K 929904
 Intel® Xeon®  Processor    E5-4610V2  2.3 GHZ C1 SERVER  CM8063501521600 S R19L 929905
 Intel® Xeon®  Processor    E5-2679V2  2.5 GHZ M1 SERVER  CM8063501564400 S R19N 929938
 Intel® Xeon®  Processor    E5-4640V2  2.2 GHZ M1 SERVER  CM8063501285713 S R19R 929963
 Intel® Xeon®  Processor    E5-2470V2  2.4 GHZ M1 SERVER  CM8063401286102 S R19S 929966
 Intel® Xeon®  Processor    E5-2440V2  1.9 GHZ M1 SERVER  CM8063401286303 S R19T 929969
 Intel® Xeon®  Processor    E5-2450LV2  1.7 GHZ M1 SERVER  CM8063401287001 S R19U 929975
 Intel® Xeon®  Processor    E5-2687WV2  3.4 GHZ M1 WORKSTATION  CM8063501287203 S R19V 929978
 Intel® Xeon®  Processor    E5-2667V2  3.3 GHZ M1 SERVER  CM8063501287304 S R19W 929981
 Intel® Xeon®  Processor    E5-2643V2  3.5 GHZ M1 SERVER  CM8063501287403 S R19X 929984
 Intel® Xeon®  Processor    E5-2650LV2  1.7 GHZ M1 SERVER  CM8063501287602 S R19Y 929987
 Intel® Xeon®  Processor    E5-2640V2  2.0 GHZ M1 SERVER  CM8063501288202 S R19Z 929990
 Intel® Xeon®  Processor    E5-2658V2  2.4 GHZ M1 EMBEDDED  CM8063501293200 S R1A0 929993
 Intel® Xeon®  Processor    E5-4624LV2  1.9 GHZ M1 EMBEDDED  CM8063501293407 S R1A1 929996
 Intel® Xeon®  Processor    E5-2648LV2  1.9 GHZ M1 EMBEDDED  CM8063501293506 S R1A2 929999
 Intel® Xeon®  Processor    E5-2448LV2  1.8 GHZ M1 EMBEDDED  CM8063401293802 S R1A3 930002
 Intel® Xeon®  Processor    E5-2428LV2  1.8 GHZ M1 EMBEDDED  CM8063401293902 S R1A4 930005
 Intel® Xeon®  Processor    E5-2690V2  3.0 GHZ M1 SERVER  CM8063501374802 S R1A5 930008
 Intel® Xeon®  Processor    E5-2680V2  2.8 GHZ M1 SERVER  CM8063501374901 S R1A6 930011
 Intel® Xeon®  Processor    E5-2670V2  2.5 GHZ M1 SERVER  CM8063501375000 S R1A7 930014
 Intel® Xeon®  Processor    E5-2650V2  2.6 GHZ M1 SERVER  CM8063501375101 S R1A8 930017
5
 Marketing Name   Processor #  Frequency Stepping Platform  Product Code S-Spec MM#
 Intel® Xeon®  Processor    E5-2450V2  2.5 GHZ M1 SERVER  CM8063401376400 S R1A9 930020
 Intel® Xeon®  Processor    E5-4620V2  2.6 GHZ M1 SERVER  CM8063501393202 S R1AA 930023
 Intel® Xeon®  Processor    E5-2660V2  2.2 GHZ M1 SERVER  CM8063501452503 S R1AB 930026
 Intel® Xeon®  Processor    E5-2669V2  2.7 GHZ M1 SERVER  CM8063501452700 S R1AC 930029
 Intel® Xeon®  Processor    E5-4627V2  3.3 GHZ M1 SERVER  CM8063501454002 S R1AD 930032